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Session 4 D2 (A1+B)
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Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
7 FESTANTE A. 14 1:57.543B  34.979  37.521  45.043 267.1 51:54.529
DINAMIC MOTORSPORT Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 1 9 OMBRA 19
1 24:30.659 . 44.614 43296 1247 24:30.659 OMBRA RACING Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
2 1:57.835 37.897 40410 39528 215.3 26:28.494 1 6:48.626  5:19.315 45857  43.454 152.3  6:48.626
3 1:51.033 35304  37.826  37.903 268.4 28:19.527 2 1:59.078 38.567  40.310  40.201 225.1  8:47.704
4 1:50.658 35266  37.557 37.835 268.4 30:10.185 3 1:58.537 37.206  42.046  39.285 227.0 10:46.241
5 1:50.683 [EIEIY 37.620 37.957 269.8 32:00.868 4 1:50.865 35.183  37.766  37.916 267.8 12:37.106
6 2:03.383B  36.985 39.117  47.281 218.8 34:04.251 5 1:51.719 35.030  38.463  38.226 2725 14:28.825
7 4:40.444  3:17.132  41.751 41561 173.4 38:44.695 6 1:50.891 34.891  37.993  38.007 2725 16:19.716
8 1:57.134 37.812  39.806 39.516 229.9 40:41.829 7 1:50.682 34.944  37.821 37.917 2745 18:10.398
9 35.137 37.722 269.1 42:32.026 8 1:59.075B 35.132  38.003 45940 273.9 20:09.473
10 1:50.264 35.163  37.494 269.8 44:22.290 9 5:56.341  4:39.338  38.985  38.018 207.5 26:05.814
11 1:57.763B  35.130  37.383 45250 269.1 46:20.053 10 IEEELE] 34.849  37.643  37.811 273.9 27:56.117
FANT - BRISTOT 11 1:50.358 34.762 37576  38.020 273.9 29:46.475
9 12 1:50.483 34.817  37.737  37.929 2745 31:36.958
DINAMIC MOTORSPORT Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 13 1:52.573 35.646  38.742  38.185 2759 33:29.531
1 11:32.826 .. 38775 38421 1962 11:32.826 14 1:57.620B  34.838 45212 2752 35:27.151
2 1:51.126 35.103 37.844 38.179 268.4 13:23.952 15 6:56.092 5:36.052 39.729 40.311 207.5 42:23.243
3 1:50.970 35.038 37779  38.153 269.8 15:14.922 16 1:50.409 34.861  37.782 272.5 44:13.652
4 1:50.741 34.966 37.642 38.133 269.1 17:05.663 17 2:03.939 34.958 37.809 51.172  272.5 46:17.591
5 1:50.663 34.967  37.799  37.897 2704 18:56.326 18 1:52.762 40.191  37.836 2745 48:10.353
6 1:50.505 35.031 37.473 38.001 269.8 20:46.831 19 1:51.408 34.756 38.591 38.061 2752 50:01.761
7 1:55.317 34.954 40406  39.957 270.4 22:42.148 OMBRA 20
8 2:03.253B  35.140  37.856  50.257 269.8 24:45.401 20
9  4:39.153  3:05.874  47.361 45918 131.9 29:24.554 OMBRA RACING Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
10 2:10.562 44.450  43.707  42.405 2205 31:35.116 1 3:18.682  1:47.175 46292 45215 107.1  3:18.682
11 1:50.027 34.962  37.404 268.4 33:25.143 2 2:00.261 39.080  40.519  40.662 245.4  5:18.943
12 1:50.035 34.944  37.402  37.689 269.1 35:15.178 3 1:51.342 34920 37.705 38717 2725  7:10.285
13 34.853 37.662 269.8 37:04.931 4 1:49.870 35015  37.228  37.627 2725  9:00.155
14 1:50.129 34.953  37.378  37.798 269.8 38:55.060 5 1:50.214 34.870 37.215 38.129 2745 10:50.369
15 2:03.998B  34.975 39.567  49.456 269.8 40:59.058 6 1:53.437 36.910  38.729  37.798 2745 12:43.806
16 3:34.202  2:17.684 38211  38.307 201.0 44:33.260 7 1:59.540B  37.397  37.648  44.495 2745 14:43.346
17 1:50.436 35.025 37.381  38.030 269.1 46:23.696 8 6:59.037  5:41.228  37.640  40.169 164.0 21:42.383
18 1:50.330 34.834 37556  37.940 271.1 48:14.026 9 1:50.321 35.086 37.500 37.735 271.1 23:32.704
19 1:49.926 37.330  37.767 271.1 50:03.952 10 1:49.759 37.374 37576 272.5 25:22.463
DOBIK O. 11 34.928  37.131 273.9 27:12.053
13 12 1:54918B  34.822 43.049 2745 29:06.971
HADECA RACING Porsche 992 GT3 Cup JH RACING
1 49:24.832 .. 43.427  43.832 1162 49:24.832 25
2 247.1  51:24.376 JH RACING Radical
AZCONA M. 1 12:32.443 .. 45456 44910 154.2 12:32.443
1 4 2 2:07.549 41523 42660 43366 212.8 14:39.992
HADECA RACING Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 3 2:04.841 39.966  41.429  43.446 211.1 16:44.833
1 18:37.555 . 38.768 39.552 1980 18:37.555 4 38.932 225.1  18:46.946
2 1:51.716 35586  38.047 38.083 265.2 20:29.271 5 2:12.971B 228.4  20:59.917
3 1:50.650 35.047  37.498  38.105 267.1 22:19.921 BOHM - FOJTIK
4 1:50.754 35.191  37.396  38.167 267.1 24:10.675 61
5 1:50.200 35.021  37.309 267.8  26:00.875 MG-SOUND SPEED DIVISION Ginetta G61
6 1:56.811B  35.047  37.318  44.446 267.1 27:57.686 1 2:24.744  1:05.672  39.281  39.791 205.1  2:24.744
7 7:24157  6:08.319  37.839  37.999 164.7 35:21.843 2 1:51.431 35213  37.950 38.268 268.4  4:16.175
8 1:57.189B  35.056 37.303  44.830 267.1 37:19.032 3 1:50.995 35.153  37.881  37.961 269.1  6:07.170
9 5:15.335  3:53.001  40.561  41.773 198.4 42:34.367 4 1:53.478 34.991 38330  40.157 269.8  8:00.648
10 1:51.991 35.346  38.096 38549 2665 44:26.358 5 1:49.070 34.685  37.072 37313 271.1  9:49.718
11 35.082 37.892 268.4 46:16.443 6 1:49.677 34.991 37.346  37.340 271.1 11:39.395
12 1:50.356 35.019  37.364  37.973 267.1 48:06.799 7 1:49.257 34.716  36.998  37.543 270.4 13:28.652
13 1:50.187 37.193  38.026 267.1 49:56.986 8  1:49.457 34.766  37.155  37.536 271.8 15:18.109

06/08/2025 Page 1/ 2

e

M ON Z A

AUTODROMDO NAZTITONALE MONZA



KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days

&

PROFESSIONALTRACKDAYS

Vi1 4
Monza, 5-6.08.2025
y1s 4 yiz 4 .
Session 4 D2 (A1+B)
£y
Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
9 1:48.588 34.772 36.641 37.175 2745 17:06.697
10 1:53.633 34.623 41.717 37.293 270.4 19:00.330
11 1:48.665 34.459 36.923 37.283 271.8 20:48.995
12 1:48.421 34.585 36.855 36.981 271.1 22:37.416
13 1:58.493B 34.516 37.815 46.162 273.9 24:35.909
14 4:14.897 2:59.687 37.832 37.378 198.0 28:50.806
15 1:48.851 34.708 36.810 37.333 272.5 30:39.657
16 1:50.302 34.876 37.484 37.942 2725 32:29.959
17  1:56.738 42.055 37.648 37.035 167.3 34:26.697
18 1:50.358 34.586 36.699 39.073 269.8 36:17.055
19 1:50.086 34.740 37.957 37.389 271.8 38:07.141
20 1:48.887 34.775 36.729 37.383 271.1 39:56.028
21 1:49.563 34.400 36.497 38.666 270.4 41:45.591
22 YA 34.302 36.298 R0 2711 43:33.097
23 1:47.705 34.500 36.293 36.912 271.8 45:20.802
24  1:56.264B 34.503 36.211 45550 273.9 47:17.066
90 TGR GT4
TOYOTA GAZOO RACING Toyota Supra Evo 2 GT4
1 18:03.286 40.472 41.409 183.3 18:03.286
2 2:03.252B 36.572 39.426 47.254 258.9 20:06.538
3 15:16.408 42.678 43.396 192.8 35:22.946
4 EYIEl  EEEED EREY) EERRE)  258.9 37:17.857
5 7:03.704B 56.104 2:24.721 3:42.879 242.1 44:21.561
151|** |
AUTO SPORT RACING Lamborghini Huracan ST Evo2
1 8:04.613 6:37.651 42.540 44.422 1691 8:04.613
2 1:55.770 35.352 39.787 40.631 278.8 10:00.383
3 1:53.819 34.498 39.349 39.972 280.9 11:54.202
4 1:52.628 34.143 39.183 39.302 2824 13:46.830
5 1:53.036 34.377 39.172 39.487 280.9 15:39.866
6 1:54.567 34.461 40.040 40.066 280.9 17:34.433
7 1:52.193 34.148 38.765 39.280 280.9 19:26.626
8 1:53.365 34.376 39.624 39.365 281.7 21:19.991
9 1:52.613 34.363 39.220 39.030 280.9 23:12.604
10 1:53.620 34.484 39.860 39.276 281.7 25:06.224
11 1:51.260 34.139 38.428 38.693 283.1 26:57.484
12 1:51.030 38.648 38.572 282.4 28:48.514
13 1:50.709 33.990 38.168 38.551 281.7 30:39.223
14 1:50.328 33.961 38.248 38.119 282.4 32:29.551
I 1:49.818] 33.927 37.975 YA 281.7  34:19.369
16 2:08.155B 37.345 39.933 50.877 170.7 36:27.524
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